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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
3 Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Computer Sciences

2020/13501

2020/13502

2020/13503

2020/13504

2020/13505

2020/13506

2020/13507

2020/13508

2020/13509

2020/13510

2020/13511

2020/13512

2020/13513

2020/13514

2020/13515

2020/13516

2020/13517

2020/13518

2020/13519

2020/13520

2020/13521

2020/13522

2020/13523

2020/13525

2020/13526

2020/13527

2020/13528

2020/13529

2020/13530

2020/13531

2020/13532

2020/13533

Roll No

MUGDHA BANTHWAN

CHESHTA SHARMA

GURLEEN KAUR

KANISHK TIWARI

SAHIL JAIN

BHAWNA CHAUHAN

VAASU BHARTIA

YUVRAJ SINGH

BONGURAM VANDANA REDDY

HIMANSHU AGARWAL

K.B.V. EKSHITH CHANDRA

J VENKATESHWARI

VANTAKU HARSHA VARDHAN NAIDU

NEHA

KOMAL CHAMYAL

AMITH CHAUHAN

ASHWIK RAM KONDA

VANSHITA JAIN

G VENKATAVAMSHI

NAKKA AKHILA

AYUSH CHAUHAN

OHM HARSH MUNDU

KANIKA MAHESHWARI

SHUBHAM KUMAR

SEEMRAN SETHI

MAITRAY BHARDWAJ

PANKAJ RAWAT

VANSH KAPOOR

SARTHAK PRAKASH

BETHI ARAVIND REDDY

PRADEEP

PENTAMALA PRASHANTH

Name

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

182

75

44

0

4

62

2

20

110

65

96

40

119

23

27

138

18

32

109

132

64

19

29

119

140

153

28

30

49

85

120

63

41

24

0

2

34

1

11

60

36

53

22

65

13

15

76

10

18

60

73

35

10

16

65

77

84

15

16

27

47

66

35

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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3 Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Computer Sciences

2020/13535

2020/13536

2020/13537

2020/13538

2020/13539

2020/13540

2020/13543

2020/13544

2020/13545

2020/13546

2020/13547

2020/13549

2020/13550

2020/13551

2020/13553

2020/13554

2020/13555

2020/13556

2020/13557

2020/13558

2020/13559

2020/13560

2020/13561

2020/13562

2020/13563

2020/13564

2020/13565

2020/13566

2020/13567

2020/13568

2020/13569

2020/13570

Roll No

IKLAKH HUSSAIN

MADIREDDY CHARAN TEJA

AADITYA JAIN

SHIKHA DHIMAN

SAHIL GONDHEDEKAR

VIVEK KUMAR

NAMAN SHRI

ANSHUL

AMBEDKAR

PURVI SAINI

ABHISHEK KUMAR

LAKSHAY

WALSHA ADITY

DEV NARA

VANSH

ARVIND BATHAM

HARSHIT RAJPUT

HARSHIT KUMAR MORE

AKANKSHA

NIKITA

DEEPALI

PULKIT VASHISHT

ANKIT KUMAR SINGH

ARYAN

HARSH RANJAN

KARAN SHARMA

ABHISHEK JEPH

UTKARSH VISHNOI

TANUJA

MAHAK ARORA

HARSHWARDHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT

ANMOL AGARWAL

Name

182

182

182

182

182

235

235

155

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

20

127

68

128

61

6

144

4

205

152

117

81

132

93

75

94

56

157

137

145

180

55

129

48

32

82

4

31

113

51

134

11

70

37

70

34

3

61

3

87

65

50

34

56

40

32

40

24

67

58

62

77

23

55

20

14

35

2

13

48

22

57

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
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Total
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2020/13571

2020/13572

2020/13573

2020/13575

2020/13577

2020/13578

2020/13579

2020/13580

2020/13581

2020/13582

Roll No

RISHABH RANA

SIDDHARTH RAINA

YALDA

MR. NISARUDDIN SHAHBAZY

ANUSHKA

PRIYANKA S KUMAR

SNEHA RAINA

TANISH KASWAN NAYASAR

KARTIKEYA CHATURVEDI

RIYA TYAGI

Name

235

235

235

33

120

218

235

235

235

235

71

26

57

5

4

97

26

4

14

157

30

11

24

15

3

44

11

2

6

67

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


